
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Salida - Ayto Tineo 10:00
Salida Tc 1 5,300 5,300 00:08 39,75 10:08

Tc-1 22,330 10:08

Salida Tc 2 1,470 23,800 00:37 38,59 10:45

Tc-2 12,464 10:45

Salida Tc 3 0,466 12,930 00:21 36,94 11:06

Tc-3 34,806 11:06

Salida Tc 4 0,244 35,050 00:54 38,94 12:00

Tc-4 15,717 12:00

Salida Tc 5 9,753 25,470 00:36 42,45 12:36

Tc-5 12,588 12:36

Salida Tc 6 10,782 23,370 00:35 40,06 13:11

Tc-6 28,171 13:11

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 6,429 34,600 00:49 42,37 14:00
Reagrupamiento - Ayto Tineo 126,076 34,444 160,520 01:00

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:00
Salida Tc 7 1,730 1,730 00:05 20,76 15:05

Tc-7 17,612 15:05

Salida Tc 8 12,288 29,900 00:43 41,72 15:48

Tc-8 20,385 15:48

Salida Tc 9 5,265 25,650 00:38 40,50 16:26

Tc-9 25,903 16:26

Salida Tc 10 3,167 29,070 00:44 39,64 17:10

Tc-10 15,484 17:10

3 Fin Rallye - Ayto Tineo 17,696 33,180 00:50 39,82 18:00
Tineo 79,384 40,146 119,530

Tineo 205,460 74,590 280,050
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